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Monster Mash Invitational - 10/23/2021 to 10/24/2021

Meet Program - Sunday 10 & Under

#17 Mixed 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 12   Finals

1

SDS-PV NTW7Kendrick, Emily A2

SDS-PV NTM8McCarthy, William H3

FXFX-PV NTW7Salerno, Genevieve F4

SDS-PV NTM7Brown, Max R5

6

Heat   2 of 12   Finals

SDS-PV NTW9Raman, Nitya P1

SDS-PV NTM9Puller, Jake G2

SDS-PV NTW9Williamson, Chloe A3

SDS-PV NTM9Schneidau, Dylan A4

SDS-PV NTM9Schmitt, Andrew F5

SDS-PV NTM8Kearbey, Graham B6

Heat   3 of 12   Finals

SDS-PV NTM9Latcovich, Jack A1

SDS-PV NTW9Melnick, Rachel M2

SDS-PV NTM9Leiter, Ben B3

SDS-PV NTW9McIlhargie, Quinn B4

SDS-PV NTW9Kendrick, Hope Q5

FXFX-PV NTM9Abisamra, Mikey A6

Heat   4 of 12   Finals

SDS-PV NTW9Williamson, Cate J1

SDS-PV NTM9Hopkins, Cameron S2

SDS-PV NTM9Hendrickson, Ryan W3

SDS-PV NTW9Reardon, Alex E4

SDS-PV NTW9Glass, Samantha L5

SDS-PV NTW9Levine, Lila R6

Heat   5 of 12   Finals

SDS-PV NTW9Vasquez-Dretzka, Teresa E1

SDS-PV NTM9Diaz, Felix D2

SDS-PV NTM10Dauchy, Harrison T3

SDS-PV NTW10Rutherfurd, Sophie M4

SDS-PV NTW9Atallah, Elise F5

FXFX-PV NTM9Dowla, Dheva S6

Heat   6 of 12   Finals

SDS-PV NTW10Soheili, Helen O1

RIPS-PV NTW10Ratner, Emma R2

SDS-PV NTM10Leininger, Jack D3

SDS-PV NTM10Kearbey, Owen H4

SDS-PV NTM10Governski, Noah R5

SDS-PV NTW10Samaras, Susie V6

Heat   7 of 12   Finals

SDS-PV NTM10Sindhi, Rohan1

RIPS-PV NTW10Maas, Madeleine M2

SDS-PV NTM10Bennett, Timo H3

FXFX-PV NTM10Avila, Drew P4

SDS-PV NTW10Trieu, Anne5

SDS-PV NTW10Lui, Ariel R6

Heat   8 of 12   Finals

SDS-PV NTM10Hsieh, Ryan L1

FXFX-PV NTW10Hockenbury, Kate M2

SDS-PV NTM10Stenberg, Charlie M3

SDS-PV NTW10Emerson, Vivie A4

SDS-PV NTW10Storey, Annika J5

FXFX-PV NTM10Huynh, Philip6

Heat   9 of 12   Finals

SDS-PV NTW10Supinger, Veronica L1

SDS-PV NTM10Conry, John A2

SDS-PV NTM10Zein, Nicco S3

SDS-PV NTM10Rowhani, Daniel A4

SDS-PV NTW10Kahl, Nora V5

SDS-PV NTW10Navaie, Ela L6

Heat   10 of 12   Finals

SDS-PV NTW10Alper, Natalie R1

SDS-PV 48.04M10Malkin, Leo J2

SDS-PV 47.75M10Wu, Adam3

FXFX-PV 47.94M10Via, Thomas R4

SDS-PV 55.32W10Spahn, Izzy B5

SDS-PV NTM10Fisher, Ayden C6

Heat   11 of 12   Finals

SDS-PV 45.78W10Benjamin, Ella G1

FXFX-PV 44.76W9Donnelly, Reese M2

SDS-PV 41.67W10McEvoy, Isabel H3

FXFX-PV 43.50W10Martinez, Mikayla C4

SDS-PV 45.69M10Genereux, Max A5

SDS-PV 47.61M10Menkes, Ethan R6

Heat   12 of 12   Finals

FXFX-PV 41.07W9Taphorn, Vivi or Genevie F1

FXFX-PV 40.24W10Meadows, Libby G2

FXFX-PV 35.80W9Thomas, Lillie G3

FXFX-PV 37.75W10Evanko, Lila E4

SDS-PV 41.03W10Merriam, Valerie E5

FXFX-PV 41.55W10Meadows, Clara A6

#18 Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

1

FXFX-PV NTW6Bridley, Quinn H2

FXFX-PV NTW7Hockenbury, Claire F3

SDS-PV NTM7Musser, Graham S4

5

6

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

SDS-PV NTW7Kehrer, Delaney C1

SDS-PV NTW7Hiscock, Ellie G2

FXFX-PV NTW7Bridley, Lila G3

FXFX-PV NTW7Hanik, Bailey A4

FXFX-PV NTW7Pike, Maddie A5

6

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

SDS-PV NTW8Spahn, Harper L1

SDS-PV NTW8Zhou, Kate2

SDS-PV NTM8Cynamon, Henry S3

FXFX-PV NTW8Strano, Emma E4

FXFX-PV NTM8Tempelis, Noah A5

SDS-PV NTM8Feder, Gavin R6

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

SDS-PV NTW8McManus, Caroline C1

FXFX-PV NTW8Daumit, Maren G2

FXFX-PV NTW8Hoekstra, Violet B3

SDS-PV NTW8Spaisman, Sydney J4

SDS-PV NTW8Hofverberg, Elizabeth H5

SDS-PV NTW8Richmond Dias, Beatriz6

#19 Mixed 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

1

SDS-PV NTW10Merriam, Valerie E2

SDS-PV NTM10Hsieh, Ryan L3

SDS-PV NTM10Governski, Noah R4

5

6

Heat   2 of 5   Finals

SDS-PV NTW10Lawrence, Ivy P1

RIPS-PV NTW10Maas, Madeleine M2

FXFX-PV NTM9Dowla, Dheva S3

SDS-PV NTW9Vasquez-Dretzka, Teresa E4

FXFX-PV NTW10Rose-Glowacki, Juliette C5

FXFX-PV NTW9Taphorn, Vivi or Genevie F6

Heat   3 of 5   Finals

SDS-PV NTW10Soheili, Helen O1

SDS-PV NTM10Scott, Carter B2

FXFX-PV NTW10Toubaji, Lelah M3

SDS-PV NTW10Ortiz, Olivia R4

SDS-PV NTW9Vasquez, Ava C5

SDS-PV NTM10Musser, Wyatt F6

Heat   4 of 5   Finals

SDS-PV NTW10Navaie, Ela L1

FXFX-PV NTW10Melendrez, Ava N2

SDS-PV NTW9Shishkin, Vera F3

SDS-PV NTM10Bennett, Timo H4

SDS-PV NTW10Emerson, Vivie A5

SDS-PV NTM10Genereux, Max A6

Heat   5 of 5   Finals

SDS-PV 2:14.24W10McEvoy, Isabel H1

SDS-PV 2:00.70W10Le Sage, Charlotte A2

FXFX-PV 1:44.35W9Thomas, Lillie G3

FXFX-PV 1:51.73W10Evanko, Lila E4

FXFX-PV 2:01.63W10Meadows, Libby G5

SDS-PV NTW10Rutherfurd, Sophie M6

#20 Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

1

FXFX-PV NTW6Tempelis, Marie E2

FXFX-PV NTM7Dumas, Calibro T3

FXFX-PV NTM7Bridley, Wes N4

FXFX-PV NTW6Bridley, Quinn H5

6

Heat   2 of 5   Finals

SDS-PV NTM7Musser, Graham S1

FXFX-PV NTW7Pike, Maddie A2

FXFX-PV NTW7Bridley, Lila G3

SDS-PV NTW7Kehrer, Delaney C4

FXFX-PV NTW7Huynh, Kathy5

SDS-PV NTW7Kendrick, Emily A6
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Heat   3  (#20 Mixed 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)

SDS-PV NTW7Hiscock, Ellie G1

SDS-PV NTW8Spahn, Harper L2

FXFX-PV NTW8Strano, Emma E3

SDS-PV NTW8Richmond Dias, Beatriz4

SDS-PV NTW8Zhou, Kate5

FXFX-PV NTW7Hockenbury, Claire F6

Heat   4 of 5   Finals

SDS-PV NTW8Norden, Caroline M1

SDS-PV NTW8McManus, Caroline C2

SDS-PV NTM8Siegmund, Roro A3

SDS-PV NTM8McCarthy, William H4

SDS-PV NTW8Hofverberg, Elizabeth H5

SDS-PV NTW8Spaisman, Sydney J6

Heat   5 of 5   Finals

FXFX-PV NTM8Tempelis, Noah A1

SDS-PV NTM8Feder, Gavin R2

FXFX-PV 26.50W7Hanik, Bailey A3

SDS-PV NTW8McCarthy, Helen M4

SDS-PV NTM8Cynamon, Henry S5

FXFX-PV NTW8Hoekstra, Violet B6

#21 Mixed 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 8   Finals

1

FXFX-PV NTW7Salerno, Genevieve F2

FXFX-PV NTW8Daumit, Maren G3

SDS-PV NTW8McCarthy, Helen M4

5

6

Heat   2 of 8   Finals

SDS-PV NTW9Fittante, Milania A1

SDS-PV NTW9Melnick, Rachel M2

SDS-PV NTW9Williamson, Chloe A3

SDS-PV NTM9Schmitt, Andrew F4

SDS-PV NTW9Raman, Nitya P5

SDS-PV NTM9Hendrickson, Ryan W6

Heat   3 of 8   Finals

SDS-PV NTW9McIlhargie, Quinn B1

SDS-PV NTM9Hiscock, Will D2

SDS-PV NTM9Hopkins, Cameron S3

SDS-PV NTM9Puller, Jake G4

SDS-PV NTM9Schneidau, Dylan A5

SDS-PV NTM9Diaz, Felix D6

Heat   4 of 8   Finals

SDS-PV NTW9Reardon, Alex E1

SDS-PV NTW9Atallah, Elise F2

FXFX-PV NTM10Avila, Drew P3

FXFX-PV NTM10Huynh, Philip4

SDS-PV NTW9Kendrick, Hope Q5

SDS-PV NTW9Glass, Samantha L6

Heat   5 of 8   Finals

SDS-PV NTM10Conry, John A1

RIPS-PV NTW10Ratner, Emma R2

SDS-PV NTM10Leininger, Jack D3

SDS-PV NTW10Lawrence, Ivy P4

SDS-PV NTM10Sindhi, Rohan5

FXFX-PV NTW10Hockenbury, Kate M6

Heat   6 of 8   Finals

SDS-PV NTM10Zein, Nicco S1

SDS-PV NTW10Mazerolle, Elia T2

SDS-PV NTM10Rowhani, Daniel A3

SDS-PV NTM10Fisher, Ayden C4

SDS-PV NTW10Kahl, Nora V5

SDS-PV NTW10Supinger, Veronica L6

Heat   7 of 8   Finals

SDS-PV NTW10Storey, Annika J1

FXFX-PV 1:03.54M9Abisamra, Mikey A2

FXFX-PV 53.46M10Via, Thomas R3

SDS-PV 58.88W10Spahn, Izzy B4

SDS-PV NTW10Mazerolle, Kasen C5

SDS-PV NTW10Lui, Ariel R6

Heat   8 of 8   Finals

FXFX-PV 52.71W10Martinez, Mikayla C1

FXFX-PV 49.01W10Meadows, Clara A2

SDS-PV 44.47M10Malkin, Leo J3

FXFX-PV 45.80W9Donnelly, Reese M4

FXFX-PV 52.56W7Walker, Ava A5

SDS-PV 53.05W10Benjamin, Ella G6

#22 Mixed 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

1

FXFX-PV NTM7Bridley, Wes N2

SDS-PV NTW9Vasquez, Ava C3

SDS-PV NTM9Latcovich, Jack A4

5

6

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

SDS-PV NTW9Levine, Lila R1

SDS-PV NTW9Fittante, Milania A2

SDS-PV NTM10Musser, Wyatt F3

SDS-PV NTM9Hiscock, Will D4

SDS-PV NTW9Shishkin, Vera F5

6

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

SDS-PV NTW10Alper, Natalie R1

SDS-PV NTM10Kearbey, Owen H2

SDS-PV NTW10Samaras, Susie V3

SDS-PV NTM10Scott, Carter B4

SDS-PV NTW10Mazerolle, Elia T5

SDS-PV NTW10Mazerolle, Kasen C6

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

SDS-PV 1:45.65M10Menkes, Ethan R1

SDS-PV 1:40.71W10Le Sage, Charlotte A2

FXFX-PV 1:38.06W7Walker, Ava A3

SDS-PV 1:40.05M10Wu, Adam4

FXFX-PV 1:42.74W10Toubaji, Lelah M5

SDS-PV NTW10Ortiz, Olivia R6


